Inground Post
Rail Bracket Detail 300
10
0
65
80
0m
m
20
2380mm post centres (for 65 x 65 posts)
50
0
920
150
100
100
Post to post 2315mm
1150
1250
Flange Post
Post Size:  SHS 65mm
Flange Thickness: 10mm
150
11
5
16
Fixings
· On Concrete:
  M12 x 75 Sleeve Anchor
· On Structural Timber:
  M12 x 75 Coach Bolt
STRAITS
Aluminium Picket Fence Panel
M A T E R I A L :
· Aluminium
· Pickets RHS 65 x 16 x 1.2mm
· Rails 40 x 40 x 2.0mm
F I N I S H :
Powder Coated
W E I G H T :
17.7 kg
F I X I N G S  S U P P L I E D :
· Brackets and Tek Screws
R E C O M M E N D E D  P O S T  :
· Fence Post Inground
  2.1mH 65 x 2.5mm SHS Ali
· Fence Post Flanged
  1.3mH 65 x 2.0mm SHS Ali
P R O D U C T  C O D E :
STRAITS-1.2
edgesmith.co.nz  |  09 427 4980
For more information
scan the QR code
Rev 02 26-06-24  |  Spec Sheet
F E N C I N G